
MALE 220.0 RESULTS

Male 220.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Travese Love Wellington Crusaders 206.0 295.0 0

2 Nevin Gageby Wellington Crusaders 218.0 280.0 0

3 AJ McDaniel Piper High School 198.2 230.0 0

4 Cole  Ely Buhler High School 216.6 230.0 0

5 Dalton Bishop Wellington Crusaders 210.0 215.0 0

6 Samuel Jarvis Piper High School 212.8 185.0 0

7 Trystan Herbert Abilene 214.8 160.0 0

8 Wyatt Henley Tonganoxie 216.8 150.0 0

Male 220.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Cole  Ely Buhler High School 216.6 410.0 0

2 Nevin Gageby Wellington Crusaders 218.0 345.0 0

3 Dalton Bishop Wellington Crusaders 210.0 335.0 0

4 AJ McDaniel Piper High School 198.2 290.0 0

5 Travese Love Wellington Crusaders 206.0 275.0 0

6 Trystan Herbert Abilene 214.8 265.0 0

7 Samuel Jarvis Piper High School 212.8 260.0 0

8 Wyatt Henley Tonganoxie 216.8 185.0 0

Male 220.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Cole  Ely Buhler High School 216.6 285.0 0

2 Travese Love Wellington Crusaders 206.0 265.0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

3 Nevin Gageby Wellington Crusaders 218.0 225.0 0

4 AJ McDaniel Piper High School 198.2 200.0 0

5 Dalton Bishop Wellington Crusaders 210.0 175.0 0

6 Samuel Jarvis Piper High School 212.8 175.0 0

7 Trystan Herbert Abilene 214.8 135.0 0

8 Wyatt Henley Tonganoxie 216.8 135.0 0

Male 220.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Cole  Ely Buhler High School 216.6 925.0 10

2 Nevin Gageby Wellington Crusaders 218.0 850.0 8

3 Travese Love Wellington Crusaders 206.0 835.0 6

4 Dalton Bishop Wellington Crusaders 210.0 725.0 0

5 AJ McDaniel Piper High School 198.2 720.0 4

6 Samuel Jarvis Piper High School 212.8 620.0 2

7 Trystan Herbert Abilene 214.8 560.0 1

8 Wyatt Henley Tonganoxie 216.8 470.0 0


